
ITEM
[AROFLO CODE]

FULL SET 

SCUBA UNIT 

REGULATOR SET

BCD

WEIGHTS

WETSUIT

FINS & BOOTS

TANK (AIR)

TANK (Nitrox)

BCD, REG, WEIGHTS, TANK

$100.00

$80.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

$18.50

$28.00

$25.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

+1 DAYWEEKEND 

$150.00

$120.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$30.00

$28.00

$38.00

PUBLIC RATES

[TDGPUBLIC1]

[TDGPUBLIC2]

[TDGPUBLIC3]

[TDGPUBLIC4]

[TDGPUBLIC5]

[TDGPUBLIC6]

[TDGPUBLIC7]

[TDGPUBLIC8]

[TDGPUBLIC9]

[TDGPUBLIC10]

[TDGPUBLIC11]

[TDGPUBLIC12]

[TDGPUBLIC13]

[TDGPUBLIC14]

[TDGPUBLIC15]

[TDGPUBLIC16]

[HIRE1]

[HIRE2]

[HIRE3]

[HIRE3]

[HIRE3]

[HIRE3]

[HIRE3]

[HIRE3]

DAILY
[FROM FRI TO MON] 

230bar EAN Mix up to 36% [TDGPUBLIC17] [TDGPUBLIC18] [HIRE3]


