

## **PUBLIC RATES**

ITEM [AROFLO CODE]	DAILY	WEEKEND [FROM FRI TO MON]	+1 DAY
FULL SET	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$25.00
	[TDGPUBLIC1]	[TDGPUBLIC9]	[HIRE1]
SCUBA UNIT	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$20.00
BCD, REG, WEIGHTS, TANK	[TDGPUBLIC2]	[TDGPUBLIC10]	[HIRE2]
REGULATOR SET	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$10.00
	[TDGPUBLIC3]	[TDGPUBLIC11]	[HIRE3]
BCD	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$10.00
	[TDGPUBLIC4]	[TDGPUBLIC12]	[HIRE3]
WEIGHTS	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$10.00
	[TDGPUBLIC5]	[TDGPUBLIC13]	[HIRE3]
WETSUIT	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$10.00
	[TDGPUBLIC6]	[TDGPUBLIC14]	[HIRE3]
FINS & BOOTS	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$10.00
	[TDGPUBLIC7]	[TDGPUBLIC15]	[HIRE3]
TANK (AIR)	\$18.50	\$28.00	\$10.00
	[TDGPUBLIC8]	[TDGPUBLIC16]	[HIRE3]
TANK (Nitrox) 230bar EAN Mix up to 36%	\$28.00	\$38.00	\$10.00
	[TDGPUBLIC17]	[TDGPUBLIC18]	[HIRE3]